1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0008137
1
MASW-007071
Rev.  V7
GaAs SPDT Switch, Absorptive,
Single or Dual Supply, DC - 4 GHz
Ordering Information1
MASW-007071-000100 Bulk Packaging
MASW-007071-0001TR 1000 piece reel
MASW-007071-0001TB Sample Test Board
1. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
Features
• Operates DC - 4 GHz on Single or Dual Supply
• ASIC TTL / CMOS Driver
• Low DC Power Consumption
• 50 Ω Nominal Impedance
• Test Boards are Available
• Tape & Reel are Available
• Lead-Free 4 x 6 mm PQFN Package
• RoHS* Compliant Version of  SW90-0002
Applications
• Wireless Infrastructure
Description
The MASW-007071 is a single pull double throw
(SPDT) absorptive pHEMT switch with integral TTL
driver. This device is in a PQFN plastic surface
mount package. This switch offers excellent
broadband performance and repeatability from DC